DANDELABIPENknown
DANIEL ABUIN DOMINGUEZ

Tempada Club

2024 CABO S
2023 CABO S
2022 CABO S
2021 CABO S
2020 CABO S
2019 CABO S
2018 CABO Non
2017 CABO S
2016 CABO Non
2015 CABO Non
2014 CABO Non

Competindo
naACT

Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano
Canterano

NO
Condicién veces veces
titular suplente

17
15
18
17
12
15

Nacido en: BOIRO 15-11-1998

NO

1

w o w o o

CRCABO DACRUZ

Clasificacion Puntos N°
club bandeirastiempo tiempo

club

86
117
98
102
107
100

71

CR
CABO
DA
CRUZ

Mellor Peor

20:05,05 23:05,30
19:33,36 23:36,24
19:57,58 21:30,26
19:46,32 22:16,02
20:00,62 21:22,44
19:41,50 21:58,00

19:33,18 22:04,20



